
MACCABIAH ROAD RACE- CATEGORY RESULTS

Men 19+
Pos Bib # Name Delegation Laps Total Tm Diff

1 4 Omer GOLDSTEIN Israel 5 2:51:03 AM

2 3 Itamar Einhorn Israel 5 2:51:03 AM

3 1 Ido Bear Israel 5 2:51:08 AM 5.3

4 7 Saar Hershler Israel 5 2:55:32 AM 04:29.7

5 6 Yuval Ben-Mordechai Israel 5 2:55:32 AM 04:29.7

6 14 Alden Chazan Holland 5 2:55:53 AM 04:49.9

7 9 Yoav Bear Israel 5 3:00:43 AM 09:39.9

8 11 Jared Poulton South Africa 5 3:02:09 AM 11:05.8

9 15 Lior Avitun Germany 4 2:35:11 AM 1 Lap

10 12 Joshua Cesman South Africa 4 2:36:04 AM 1 Lap

11 13 Ryan Horwitz South Africa 4 2:41:59 AM 1 Lap

Men 17-18
Pos Bib # Name Delegation Laps Total Tm Diff

1 88 Edo Goldstein Israel 5 2:55:27 AM

2 86 Shahar Melamed Israel 5 2:55:27 AM

3 87 Yuval Ben Moshe Israel 5 2:55:27 AM

4 82 Alon Yogev Israel 5 3:07:27 AM 12:00.4

5 90 Omer Maka-Kleman Israel 4 2:35:11 AM 1 Lap

6 84 Nir Gabbay Israel 4 2:35:11 AM 1 Lap

7 89 Lahav Omer Israel 4 2:35:11 AM 1 Lap

DNS 85 Roy Rubinstein Israel

Men 30+
Pos Bib # Name Delegation Laps Total Tm Diff

1 305 Erez Zarum Israel 4 2:24:56 AM

2 398 Carsten Lehrer Australia 4 2:25:34 AM 38.2

3 302 Gil Zvick Israel 4 2:27:35 AM 02:38.9

4 306 Michael Shitrit Israel 4 2:29:37 AM 04:40.7

5 307 Rafi Shitrit Israel 4 2:30:04 AM 05:07.3

6 395 Robert Rakowitz USA 4 2:33:12 AM 08:15.8

7 313 Daniel Ross USA 4 2:41:33 AM 16:36.9

8 315 Daniel Elzas Holland 4 2:45:53 AM 20:56.4

9 308 Yariv Greenshpan Israel 4 2:48:40 AM 23:43.7

10 314 Didier Langsam Switzerland 4 2:52:43 AM 27:47.1

DNS 303 Rafi Bahar Israel

DNS 304 Tzvika Mahloof Israel

Category Results



MACCABIAH ROAD RACE- CATEGORY RESULTS

Men 40+
Pos Bib # Name Delegation Laps Total Tm Diff

1 405 Gil Kivetz Israel 4 2:24:57 AM

2 409 Sean Bloch Australia 4 2:25:50 AM 53.8

3 411 Monte Frank USA 4 2:25:50 AM 53.8

4 402 Dan Sigmond Israel 4 2:27:14 AM 02:18.3

5 403 Doron Zentner Israel 4 2:31:42 AM 06:45.4

6 406 Guy Baumel Israel 4 2:32:55 AM 07:59.2

7 407 Yossi Bronshtein Israel 4 2:36:04 AM 11:07.6

8 412 Andrew Fisher USA 4 2:40:08 AM 15:11.7

9 415 Ashley Usiskin Holland 4 2:46:51 AM 21:54.5

10 401 Alon Geva Israel 4 2:49:46 AM 24:50.1

11 414 David Miller Canada 4 2:49:48 AM 24:51.3

12 408 Erez Levin Israel 4 2:52:11 AM 27:14.3

DNF 404 Eyal Asulin Israel

Men 50+
Pos Bib # Name Delegation Laps Total Tm Diff

1 510 Issy Zimmerman South Africa 4 2:25:52 AM

2 511 Edward Stern USA 4 2:25:55 AM 3.2

3 507 Amos Gery Israel 4 2:27:13 AM 01:20.6

4 501 Israel Chen Israel 4 2:27:16 AM 01:24.1

5 509 Roni Pilu Israel 4 2:27:18 AM 01:26.0

6 504 Yehuda Packer Israel 4 2:27:54 AM 02:02.1

7 519 Eduard Hasselman Holland 4 2:31:54 AM 06:02.0

8 503 Sylvan Adams Israel 4 2:38:45 AM 12:52.7

9 508 Ofer Shamay Israel 4 2:41:14 AM 15:21.8

10 514 Dan Katz Australia 4 2:42:17 AM 16:25.2

11 518 Howard Weinerman Canada 4 2:49:46 AM 23:54.3

12 516 Avee Waislitz Australia 4 2:54:59 AM 29:07.2

13 520 Pablo Elenter Uruguay 4 2:59:53 AM 34:01.2

14 513 Mario Becker Mexico 3 2:28:37 AM 1 Lap

15 517 Emile Sadaka Canada 3 2:37:19 AM 1 Lap

DNF 515 Peter Price Australia

DNF 522 Alejandro Finkler Kudler Mexico

DNF 502 Nani Maoz Israel

DNS 512 Alan Cohen USA

DNS 505 Abraham Finkelman Israel

DNS 521 Neil Kaplan Poland

Category Results



MACCABIAH ROAD RACE- CATEGORY RESULTS

Men 60+
Pos Bib # Name Delegation Laps Total Tm Diff

1 601 Gil Olshanski Israel 3 1:56:33 AM

2 607 Vladi Pogomyav Israel 3 1:59:15 AM 02:41.9

3 609 Mark Schneider Australia 3 2:05:45 AM 09:12.5

4 606 Nitzan Ben Horin Israel 3 2:09:26 AM 12:52.8

5 603 Arie Alon Israel 3 2:10:09 AM 13:36.5

6 605 Meir Tesler Israel 3 2:11:32 AM 14:59.7

7 604 Ilan Tamir Israel 3 2:24:23 AM 27:50.4

8 611 Ian Harris USA 3 2:41:26 AM 44:53.1

9 610 Shimon Schabracq Holland 3 2:51:17 AM 54:43.9

DNS 602 Ronen Yellin Israel

Women 17-29
Pos Bib # Name Delegation Laps Total Tm Diff

1 103 Paz Bash Israel 3 1:54:36 AM

2 113 Maartje Fransman Holland 3 1:55:12 AM 36.3

3 108 Hilla Yizhaq Israel 3 1:55:16 AM 40.3

4 105 Shira BIRAN Israel 3 1:59:28 AM 04:51.8

5 102 Noa Borohovich Israel 3 2:00:00 AM 05:23.9

6 107 Gal Hadash Israel 3 2:00:01 AM 05:25.3

7 106 Elena Iasterbov Israel 3 2:03:44 AM 09:08.3

Women 30-49
Pos Bib # Name Delegation Laps Total Tm Diff

1 386 Moran Nave Israel 3 2:00:12 AM

2 399 Jodi Zulberg South Africa 3 2:08:46 AM 08:33.3

3 387 Adi Vainiger Israel 3 2:08:46 AM 08:33.3

4 389 Thea Saada Israel 3 2:08:49 AM 08:36.4

5 385 Limor Malka Hagani Israel 3 2:10:34 AM 10:21.5

6 390 Vered Smadar Israel 3 2:11:57 AM 11:44.6

7 392 Zeela Fryberg Israel 3 2:16:02 AM 15:49.6

8 396 Smadar Sherer Israel 3 2:30:05 AM 29:53.1

DNF 391 Yifat Tekoa Israel

Category Results



MACCABIAH ROAD RACE- CATEGORY RESULTS

Women 50+
Pos Bib # Name Delegation Laps Total Tm Diff

1 585 Rina Gabbay Israel 3 2:09:11 AM

2 590 Karen Pilosof Canada 3 2:09:31 AM 19.7

3 587 Sigal Goldin Israel 3 2:10:42 AM 01:31.6

4 586 Shuli Moran Israel 3 2:18:54 AM 09:43.1

5 588 Galit Vardi Israel 3 2:28:15 AM 19:04.4

6 591 Tracey Specter USA 3 2:32:22 AM 23:11.4

7 592 Amit Tamir Dahan Israel 3 2:54:27 AM 45:16.0

DNF 589 Vered Elkayam Israel

Special Olympics
Pos Bib # Name Delegation Laps Total Tm Diff

1 984 Tal Zehavi Israel 2 1:31:33 AM

2 983 Tal Rozenfeld Israel 2 1:40:07 AM 08:34.3

Category Results



MACCABIAH ROAD RACE - HEAT RESULTS

Start 1
GC Start Pos in Cat Bib # Name Category Delegation Laps Total Tm Diff

1 1 4 Omer GOLDSTEIN Men 19+ Israel 5 2:51:03 AM

2 2 3 Itamar Einhorn Men 19+ Israel 5 2:51:03 AM 12:00:00 AM

3 3 1 Ido Bear Men 19+ Israel 5 2:51:08 AM 12:00:05 AM

4 1 88 Edo Goldstein Men 17-18 Israel 5 2:55:27 AM 12:04:24 AM

5 2 86 Shahar Melamed Men 17-18 Israel 5 2:55:27 AM 12:04:25 AM

6 3 87 Yuval Ben Moshe Men 17-18 Israel 5 2:55:27 AM 12:04:25 AM

7 4 7 Saar Hershler Men 19+ Israel 5 2:55:32 AM 12:04:30 AM

8 5 6 Yuval Ben-Mordechai Men 19+ Israel 5 2:55:32 AM 12:04:30 AM

9 6 14 Alden Chazan Men 19+ Holland 5 2:55:53 AM 12:04:50 AM

10 7 9 Yoav Bear Men 19+ Israel 5 3:00:43 AM 12:09:40 AM

11 8 11 Jared Poulton Men 19+ South Africa 5 3:02:09 AM 12:11:06 AM

12 4 82 Alon Yogev Men 17-18 Israel 5 3:07:27 AM 12:16:24 AM

13 5 90 Omer Maka-Kleman Men 17-18 Israel 4 2:35:11 AM 1 lap

14 6 84 Nir Gabbay Men 17-18 Israel 4 2:35:11 AM 1 lap

15 7 89 Lahav Omer Men 17-18 Israel 4 2:35:11 AM 1 lap

16 9 15 Lior Avitun Men 19+ Germany 4 2:35:11 AM 1 lap

17 10 12 Joshua Cesman Men 19+ South Africa 4 2:36:04 AM 1 lap

18 11 13 Ryan Horwitz Men 19+ South Africa 4 2:41:59 AM 1 lap

DNS DNS 85 Roy Rubinstein Men 17-18 Israel

Start 2
GC Start Pos in Cat Bib # Name Category Delegation Laps Total Tm Diff

1 1 305 Erez Zarum Men 30+ Israel 4 2:24:56 AM

2 1 405 Gil Kivetz Men 40+ Israel 4 2:24:57 AM 12:00:01 AM

3 2 398 Carsten Lehrer Men 30+ Australia 4 2:25:34 AM 12:00:38 AM

4 2 409 Sean Bloch Men 40+ Australia 4 2:25:50 AM 12:00:54 AM

5 3 411 Monte Frank Men 40+ USA 4 2:25:50 AM 12:00:54 AM

6 1 510 Issy Zimmerman Men 50+ South Africa 4 2:25:52 AM 12:00:56 AM

7 2 511 Edward Stern Men 50+ USA 4 2:25:55 AM 12:00:59 AM

8 3 507 Amos Gery Men 50+ Israel 4 2:27:13 AM 12:02:16 AM

9 4 402 Dan Sigmond Men 40+ Israel 4 2:27:14 AM 12:02:18 AM

10 4 501 Israel Chen Men 50+ Israel 4 2:27:16 AM 12:02:20 AM

11 5 509 Roni Pilu Men 50+ Israel 4 2:27:18 AM 12:02:22 AM

12 3 302 Gil Zvick Men 30+ Israel 4 2:27:35 AM 12:02:39 AM

13 6 504 Yehuda Packer Men 50+ Israel 4 2:27:54 AM 12:02:58 AM

14 4 306 Michael Shitrit Men 30+ Israel 4 2:29:37 AM 12:04:41 AM

15 5 307 Rafi Shitrit Men 30+ Israel 4 2:30:04 AM 12:05:07 AM

16 5 403 Doron Zentner Men 40+ Israel 4 2:31:42 AM 12:06:45 AM

17 7 519 Eduard Hasselman Men 50+ Holland 4 2:31:54 AM 12:06:58 AM

18 6 406 Guy Baumel Men 40+ Israel 4 2:32:55 AM 12:07:59 AM

19 6 395 Robert Rakowitz Men 30+ USA 4 2:33:12 AM 12:08:16 AM

20 7 407 Yossi Bronshtein Men 40+ Israel 4 2:36:04 AM 12:11:08 AM

21 8 503 Sylvan Adams Men 50+ Israel 4 2:38:45 AM 12:13:48 AM

22 8 412 Andrew Fisher Men 40+ USA 4 2:40:08 AM 12:15:12 AM

23 9 508 Ofer Shamay Men 50+ Israel 4 2:41:14 AM 12:16:18 AM

Heat Results



MACCABIAH ROAD RACE - HEAT RESULTS
24 7 313 Daniel Ross Men 30+ USA 4 2:41:33 AM 12:16:37 AM

25 10 514 Dan Katz Men 50+ Australia 4 2:42:17 AM 12:17:21 AM

26 8 315 Daniel Elzas Men 30+ Holland 4 2:45:53 AM 12:20:56 AM

27 9 415 Ashley Usiskin Men 40+ Holland 4 2:46:51 AM 12:21:54 AM

28 9 308 Yariv Greenshpan Men 30+ Israel 4 2:48:40 AM 12:23:44 AM

29 10 401 Alon Geva Men 40+ Israel 4 2:49:46 AM 12:24:50 AM

30 11 518 Howard Weinerman Men 50+ Canada 4 2:49:46 AM 12:24:50 AM

31 11 414 David Miller Men 40+ Canada 4 2:49:48 AM 12:24:51 AM

32 12 408 Erez Levin Men 40+ Israel 4 2:52:11 AM 12:27:14 AM

33 10 314 Didier Langsam Men 30+ Switzerland 4 2:52:43 AM 12:27:47 AM

34 12 516 Avee Waislitz Men 50+ Australia 4 2:54:59 AM 12:30:03 AM

35 13 520 Pablo Elenter Men 50+ Uruguay 4 2:59:53 AM 12:34:57 AM

36 14 513 Mario Becker Men 50+ Mexico 3 2:28:37 AM 1 Lap

37 15 517 Emile Sadaka Men 50+ Canada 3 2:37:19 AM 1 Lap

DNF DNF 502 Nani Maoz Men 50+ Israel

DNF DNF 515 Peter Price Men 50+ Australia

DNF DNF 522 Alejandro Finkler Kudler Men 50+ Mexico

DNS DNS 512 Alan Cohen Men 50+ USA

DNF DNF 404 Eyal Asulin Men 40+ Israel

DNS DNS 303 Rafi Bahar Men 30+ Israel

DNS DNS 304 Tzvika Mahloof Men 30+ Israel

DNS DNS 505 Abraham Finkelman Men 50+ Israel

DNS DNS 521 Neil Kaplan Men 50+ Poland

Start 3
GC Start Pos in Cat Bib # Name Category Delegation Laps Total Tm Diff

1 1 103 Paz Bash Women 17-29 Israel 3 1:54:36 AM

2 2 113 Maartje Fransman Women 17-29 Holland 3 1:55:12 AM 12:00:36 AM

3 3 108 Hilla Yizhaq Women 17-29 Israel 3 1:55:16 AM 12:00:40 AM

4 1 601 Gil Olshanski Men 60+ Israel 3 1:56:33 AM 12:01:57 AM

5 2 607 Vladi Pogomyav Men 60+ Israel 3 1:59:15 AM 12:04:39 AM

6 4 105 Shira BIRAN Women 17-29 Israel 3 1:59:28 AM 12:04:52 AM

7 5 102 Noa Borohovich Women 17-29 Israel 3 2:00:00 AM 12:05:24 AM

8 6 107 Gal Hadash Women 17-29 Israel 3 2:00:01 AM 12:05:25 AM

9 1 386 Moran Nave Women 30-49 Israel 3 2:00:12 AM 12:05:37 AM

10 7 106 Elena Iasterbov Women 17-29 Israel 3 2:03:44 AM 12:09:08 AM

11 3 609 Mark Schneider Men 60+ Australia 3 2:05:45 AM 12:11:09 AM

12 2 399 Jodi Zulberg Women 30-49 South Africa 3 2:08:46 AM 12:14:10 AM

13 3 387 Adi Vainiger Women 30-49 Israel 3 2:08:46 AM 12:14:10 AM

14 4 389 Thea Saada Women 30-49 Israel 3 2:08:49 AM 12:14:13 AM

15 1 585 Rina Gabbay Women 50+ Israel 3 2:09:11 AM 12:14:35 AM

16 4 606 Nitzan Ben Horin Men 60+ Israel 3 2:09:26 AM 12:14:50 AM

17 2 590 Karen Pilosof Women 50+ Canada 3 2:09:31 AM 12:14:55 AM

18 5 603 Arie Alon Men 60+ Israel 3 2:10:09 AM 12:15:33 AM

19 5 385 Limor Malka Hagani Women 30-49 Israel 3 2:10:34 AM 12:15:58 AM

20 3 587 Sigal Goldin Women 50+ Israel 3 2:10:42 AM 12:16:07 AM

21 6 605 Meir Tesler Men 60+ Israel 3 2:11:32 AM 12:16:57 AM

22 6 390 Vered Smadar Women 30-49 Israel 3 2:11:57 AM 12:17:21 AMHeat Results



MACCABIAH ROAD RACE - HEAT RESULTS
23 7 392 Zeela Fryberg Women 30-49 Israel 3 2:16:02 AM 12:21:26 AM

24 4 586 Shuli Moran Women 50+ Israel 3 2:18:54 AM 12:24:18 AM

25 7 604 Ilan Tamir Men 60+ Israel 3 2:24:23 AM 12:29:47 AM

26 5 588 Galit Vardi Women 50+ Israel 3 2:28:15 AM 12:33:39 AM

27 8 396 Smadar Sherer Women 30-49 Israel 3 2:30:05 AM 12:35:30 AM

28 6 591 Tracey Specter Women 50+ USA 3 2:32:22 AM 12:37:46 AM

29 8 611 Ian Harris Men 60+ USA 3 2:41:26 AM 12:46:50 AM

30 9 610 Shimon Schabracq Men 60+ Holland 3 2:51:17 AM 12:56:41 AM

31 7 592 Amit Tamir Dahan Women 50+ Israel 3 2:54:27 AM 12:59:51 AM

32 1 984 Tal Zehavi Special Olympics Israel 2 1:31:33 AM 1 lap

33 2 983 Tal Rozenfeld Special Olympics Israel 2 1:40:07 AM 1 lap

DNF DNF 391 Yifat Tekoa Women 30-49 Israel

DNF DNF 589 Vered Elkayam Women 50+ Israel

DNS DNS 602 Ronen Yellin Men 60+ Israel

Heat Results



MACCABIAH ROAD RACE-TEAM RESULTS

Team Bib # Name Time Bib # Name Time Bib # Name Time Total Team Time

Israel 305 Erez Zarum 2:24:56 405 Gil Kivetz 2:25:57 507 Amos Gery 2:27:12 7:18:05

USA 395 Robert Rakowitz 2:33:12 411 Monte Frank 2:25:50 511 Edward Stern 2:25:55 7:24:57

Australia 398 Carsten Lehrer 2:25:34 409 Sean Bloch 2:25:50 514 Dan Katz 2:42:17 7:33:41

Netherlands 315 Daniel Elzas 2:45:52 415 Ashley Usiskin 2:46:50 519 Eduard Hasselman 2:31:54 8:04:36

Men 30+ Men 40+ Men 50+
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